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WILD BOAR 2019/2020
Pricelist of fees for hunting game
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Hunting period: GOLD		  from	  120 CIC	 21 cm + 24 cm +

SILVER		 from	  115 CIC	 18 cm - 23 cm

BRONZE 	 from	  110 CIC	 15 cm - 22 cm

- Wild boar, Wild sow  01/07 - 15/01

- Young pig, Wild boar up to 50kg

   all-year-long

Individual hunting 

Organizational fee Price (€)

Young pig 20,- €

Wild sow, Wild boar up to 50kg 40,- €

Wild boar 80,- €

Shooting fee Price (€)

Young pig 23,- €

Wild boar up to 50kg 100,- €

Wild sow 250,- €

Shooting fee Length of tusks Price (€) + €/1mm

Wild boar up to 13,99 cm 400,- €

14,00 cm - 15,99 cm 770,- €

from 16,00 cm 770,- € + 14,00 €

18,00 cm 1 050,- € + 18,00 €

20,00 cm 1 410,- € + 27,50 €

from 22,00 cm 1 960,- € + 36,00 €

Length of tusks = the average length of the outer circumference of tusks.

Stricken fee 

- Young pig		    	   20,- €

- Wild boar up to 50kg 	   	   25,- €

- Wild sow	  		  150,- €

- Wild boar			   330,- €

 Cancellation fee	  	 100,- €
		
Other fees
- Leather of Young pig, Wild boar up to 50kg            23,- €

- Leather of Wild sow		                               23,- €

- Leather of Wild boar  			                 66,- €



Military Forests and Estates of the Slovak Republic, SOE, B.O. Kežmarok, Gen. Štefánika 26, 065 03 Podolínec
Phone: +421 52 / 466 36 07 | Mobile: +421 905 206 146  | Fax: +421  52 / 452 43 47 | Email: krissak@vlm.sk

Branch Office Kežmarok

Shooting fee Length of tusks Price (€)

Wild boar up to 14,99 cm 380,- €

from 15,00 cm - 17,99 cm 500,- €

from 18,00 cm - 20,99 cm 773,- €

from 21,00 cm 990,- €

Length of tusks = the average length of the outer circumference of tusks. 

Shooting fee Price (€)

Young pig 50,- €

Wild boar up to 50kg 143,- €

Wild sow 250,- €

Common hunting

Stand fee		  69,- € / person / day

 Cancellation fee	  	 500,- €

- Stricken fee is not applicable
- Leather price as mentioned above


